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VBET League
2022/23 20th round, Match #156

Friday, 09.04.2023, 13:00, "Avanhard", Uzhhorod. 14°C.

«Dnipro-1» Dnipro

5 : 2

«Lviv» Lviv

1 Rybak Vladyslav
26 Kaplienko Oleksandr
5 Sarapii Eduard
39 Svatok Oleksandr (C)
42 Pasich Yevhenii
23 Minho
18 Babenko Ruslan
22 Rubchynskyi Valentyn
8 Pikhalonok Oleksandr
9 Hutsuliak Oleksii
7 Dovbyk Artem

Substitutes
93 Maks Valef
12 Kinareikin Yakiv
44 Matarrita
99 Gomes
14 Fedoriv Vitalii
27 Khainer
25 Kogut Igor
11 Pidlepenets Yevhen
31 Tankovskyi Viacheslav
34 Tanchyk Volodymyr
2 Kononov Mykyta

Coach
Kucher Oleksandr

23 Rybka Oleksandr (C)
54 Dytiatyev Oleksii
17 Kuzyk Denys
99 Fernandes Alves Higor Gabriel
45 Sasovskyi Maksym
14 Antonio Leonardo
33 Mylchenko Artem
77 Hryso Maksym
21 Bieliaiev Oleksandr
8 Svrznjak Ivijan
11 Buhai Vladyslav

Substitutes
1 Yurchuk Valerii
34 Olkhovyi Illia
10 Bohunov Iaroslav
19 Mykhailiv Roman
30 Silva Souza Guilherme
18 Eseola Aderinsola
6 Alibekov Akhmed
87 Myshenko Bohdan
26 Nykytiuk Roman

Coach
Bezsmertnyi Anatolii

Referee:
Panchyshyn Dmytro
Assistant 1:
Nyzhnyk Viktor
Assistant 2:
Prystupa Serhii
4th Official:
Kovalenko Andrii
Referee Observer:
Dziuba Serhii

Delegate:
Kucher Oleh
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VBET League, 2022/23, 20th round, Match #156
Friday, 09.04.2023, 13:00, "Avanhard", Uzhhorod. 14°C.

«Dnipro-1» Dnipro 5 : 2 «Lviv» Lviv
9 Hutsuliak Oleksii 7'

11' 14 Antonio Leonardo
6 Alibekov Akhmed

7 Dovbyk Artem 41'

9 Hutsuliak Oleksii 44'

48' 17 Kuzyk Denys

26 Kaplienko Oleksandr
44 Matarrita 55'

42 Pasich Yevhenii
27 Khainer 55'

61' 77 Hryso Maksym
10 Bohunov Iaroslav

61' 8 Svrznjak Ivijan
87 Myshenko Bohdan

61' 11 Buhai Vladyslav
18 Eseola Aderinsola

62' 10 Bohunov Iaroslav
22 Rubchynskyi Valentyn

25 Kogut Igor 69'

70' 87 Myshenko Bohdan

73' 45 Sasovskyi Maksym
26 Nykytiuk Roman

81' 33 Mylchenko Artem

81' 26 Nykytiuk Roman

5 Sarapii Eduard 84'

23 Minho
34 Tanchyk Volodymyr 85'

8 Pikhalonok Oleksandr
31 Tankovskyi Viacheslav 85'

90+1' 18 Eseola Aderinsola

7 Dovbyk Artem 90+3'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


